2026 Special Overseas Provisional Chuo Shinsa (Germany)

18 April, Frankfurt

Godan (Shajo 2)

No. Name Affiliation
801 Cavagna Tanguy Switzerland
802 Drabek  Libor Luxembourg
803  Krist Dominik  Germany
804  Fleury Jeremy France

305 Ta David France

306 Rozena  Lea Denmark
807 Le Tensorer Anne Lise France

808  Jornet Laia Spain

809  Bollecker John France

810 Tanaka  Chihiro Germany
811 Taillandier Claire France

812 Sieg Rolf Germany
813 Ramirez Daniel France

814 Ercolanm1 Giovanni  Italy



315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Ercolani Francesco
Morgelt  Emanuel
Le Petit  Olivier
Newton Kenneth
Kongchanh Anne
Lemmens Rik
Eichner  Tabea
Balogh  Tanja
Emberley Ben
Mikulski Maksymilian

Kawetczyk Tomasz
Merkel
Schaupp Dirk
Moritz
Frischengruber-Trimmel Ingeborg

[Larissa

Marion

Puchea Andreea Raluca
Ducurtil  FElsa
Boehme  Christian
Riotta Sergio

[taly
Switzerland
France

UK

France
Netherlands
Spain
Germany
UK

Poland
Poland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria
Romania
France
Germany
Italy



334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
343
349
350
351
352

Andre G¢éraldine
Kotecka Marta
Wessendorf Larah
Kerisit Anne-Sophie
Randria  Farasoa
Glayre Chika
Khoudair Florent
Jurenda  Andrea Petra
Bernhardt Jorg
Chust Manuel
Hanssler Markus
Becke Walter
Vosyle  Aurelya
Dequincey Philippe
Kreil Alexander
Mouchot Daniel
Moulin  Eric

Pruefer-Kikuchi Hans-Berndt

Huber Susanne

France
Poland
Germany
France
France
Switzerland
France
Austria
Switzerland
Spain
Germany
Austria
Lithuania
France
Austria
France
France
Germany
Germany



353
354
835
356
357
358
359
360
3601
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

Baier
Stevens
Shinohara
Erhard
Stier
Haczek
Dorst
Takai
Klinker
Gombosiu
Rosa
Hvidberg
Blum
Guienne
Dascalu
Eisenkolb
Becker
/emann
Knott

Helmut
Marc
Tatsuya
Emmanuel
Thomas
Krzysztof
Andrea
Nobue
Ulrich
Daniel
Oscar
Soren
Karsten
Christian
Constanta
Erik
Gisela

Minori

Daniel

Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Romania
Spain
Denmark
Germany
France
Romania
Germany
Germany
Austria

UK



372
373
374
875
376
377
378
379
330
381
382
383
334
385
386
387
388
389
390

Haddad  David
Dayer Antoine
Ulrich Thierry

Bossard  Etienne
Haussner Ingrid

Miro
Karlsson Ingemar

Jose

Salaja Lauri

Wyse Patrick
Sichlau  Nicolai
Kralik Andrea

Mavroidis Ioannis
Kersten  Julia

Schreiber Urs

Surma Janusz
Vojinovic Arnaud
Rychtowski Witold
Reich

Ganz

Karin

Stephan

France
Switzerland
France
Belgium
Germany
Spain
Sweden
Finland

UK
Denmark
Hungary
Belgium
Germany
Switzerland
Poland
France
Poland
Germany
France



391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
900

Salomon Jurgen

Kamphotf Lammert

Jeanneret Cédric
Nadler Monika
Oliveira Roque
Bonew Anne
Albert Luc
Bensoussan Denis
Proppe  Boris
Baer Dagmar

Germany
Netherlands
Switzerland
Germany
Portugal
Belgium
Belgium
France
Germany
Germany



2026 Special Overseas Provisional Chuo Shinsa (Germany)

19 April, Frankfurt

Rokudan (Shajo 1)

No.
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914

Name
Begaud  Laurent
Castille  Thierry
Willems Marq
Colmaire Pascal
Mytnik  Bogdan
(Garcia Josep
Dunyach
Birck
Pirhonen Tarja
Lehmann Michael
Takken  Cor
Dorst-Lehmann Beate
Almeida Rogerio
Bertin Marc

Jean-Francois

Jean-Benoit

Affiliation
France
France
Belgium
France
Poland
Spain
France
France
Finland
Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Spain

France



915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933

Kerisit [.oic
Ohtonen Virva
Heid-Dauner Hannelore

[Lanoiselle Mathias

Hogvall Knut
Gyarmath Ovidiu
Araki Mami
Hassani  Mohamed
Payen Vincent
Schmidiger Ursula
Louise Stephane
Decatra  Jean-Frangois

Nakagawa Rinako

Braun Hans-Herbert
Rolewski Christophe
Elici
van Zanten Erik

D'Alessandro Christophe

Giebel Klaus

Santo

France
Finland
Germany
UK
Sweden
Romania
France

UK

France
Switzerland
France
France

UK

Spain
France

Italy
Netherlands
France

Germany



934
935

No.
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
9477
948
949

Brandl-Hoff Cornelia

Cundy

Renshi (Shajo 1)

Michael

Name
Hue Olivier
Schroeder Ralph
Nagy Akos
Bauer Anja
Begaud  Laurent
Castille  Thierry
Willems Marq
Meyer Nadine
Brendel  Stefan
Munoz Montserrat
Colmaire Pascal
Mytnik  Bogdan

Shinohara Hiyo

Riemer

Manfred

Germany
UK

Affiliation
France
Luxembourg
Hungary
Luxembourg
France
France
Belgium
France
Germany
Spain
France
Poland
Germany

Germany



950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
963

Garcia Ferrer J osep
Dunyach Jean-Francois
Birck Jean-Benoit

Pirhonen Tarja
Lehmann Michael

Takken  Cor
Grace Takeshi
Keguiner Jenny
Dorst-Lehmann Beate
Cavalier Francois
Almeida Rogerio
Jeanneret Christine
Bertin Marc
Kerisit Loic

Quetteville Philippe
Grandjean Pierre
Lopez Antonio
Ohtonen Virva

Heid-Dauner Hannelore

Spain
France
France
Finland
Germany
Netherlands
UK

France
Germany
France
Spain
Switzerland
France
France
France
Switzerland
Spain
Finland

Germany



969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976

Olivereau Pascal
Oswald  Tobias
Iwata Michiko
Lanoiselle Mathias
Zingsheim Marco
Ohta Naceko
Jurma Sorin

Himeno  Sayaka

France
Germany
France
UK
Germany
France
Germany
Germany



